DHARAMPETH M.P.DEO MEMORIAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR

5.3.1 Number of awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at university/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted as one) during the last five years. (20)

ANY OTHER INFORMATION

Year	Name of the award/ medal	Team / Individual	Inter-Collegiate /In-House	Sports/ Cultural	Name of the student
2020- 21	1st Rank	Individual	Online poster competition LIFE DURING COVID-19 PANDEMIC TIMES	Cultural	Ms. Prachi Pardhi
2020	1st Rank	Individual	Intercollegiate Poster Making Competition, World Zoonoses Day by Dada Ramchan Bhakru Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur	Cultural	Ms. Prachi Pardhi
2021	2nd Prize	Individual	Intercollegiate Poster Competition Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyala	Cultural	Ms. Prachi Pardhi
2020	2nd Rank	Individual	YANTRAKALA: Online Art Competition by ISHRAE Nagpur Student Chapter - Priyadarshni College of Engineering	Cultural	Ms. Prachi Pardhi
2021	Certificate of Excellence	Individual	Campus Ambassador Programme, Government College of Engineering,	Cultural	Mr. Chaitnya Zade

Prof. Pitambar Humane IQAC Coordinator

CO ORDINATOR
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PHARAMPETH, M. P. DEO MEMORIAL &
CONSTRUCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Dr. Akhilesh Peshwe

Principal
Principal
Dharampeth M.P. Deo Memorial
Science College, Nagpur.

Certificate

This certificate is issued to Shri / Smt / F

Prachi Rekhlal Pardhi

of DHARAMPETH M.P. DEO MEMORIAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, NAGPUR

for securing First position in

Online Poster Competition LIFE DURING COVID - 19 PANDEMIC TIMES

during the year 2020 - 2021

Nagpur

Date: 15.02.2021

Dr. Akhilesh Peshwe Principal

Dr. Mrs. Archana Kulkarni Vice-Principal

Dr. Manju Deshpande **Head of Department** (Home Science)

Meshpande



DADA RAMCHAND BAKHRU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

(Run by Sindhi Hindi Vidya Samiti)

Department of Zoology

Intercollegiate Poster Making Competition

Certificate of Merit

This is certify that Ms. Prachi Pardhi of Dharampeth M. P. Deo Memorial Science College, Nagpur has participated in Intercollegiate Poster Making Competition and has bagged 1st Prize organised by Department of Zoology on the occasion of World Zoonoses Day on 6th July 2020. We extend hearty congratulations to her and wish her all the best.

DR. S. V. KASBEKAR

DR. Z.N. KASHMIRI CO-ORDINATOR

ZNYachai

DR. K.R. APKAJE

PRUIC

NAAC RE-ACCREDITED WITH 'A' GRADE

Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Place for Higher Learning & Research (Research Academy) Sakkardara Square, Umrer Road, Nagpur-440024

Gertificate

This is to certify that, Mr./Ms. Prachi Pardhi

of Aharampeth M. P. Deo Menrorial Science College, NGP

participated in the Intercollegiate Poster Competition jointly organized by Co-Curricular

and Cultural Committee & Science Association of Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Naapur.

on the occassion of National Science Day - 28th February 2021. She has been awarded with Second prize.

His / Her valuable participation in the said competition is hereby acknowledged.

Date: 28/02/2021

Prof. Pravin Charde

Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyalaya,

Nagpur



ISHRAE

Nagpur Chapter

CERTIFICATE



Awarded to

PRACHI PARDHI

for securing 2nd rank in YANTRAKALA
Online Art Competition organized by
ISHRAE NAGPUR STUDENT CHAPTER PRIYADARSHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
on 06th-Aug-2020.

Dr.K.S.Zakiuddin Professor & Head Dept. ME

Prof. S.P.Lokhande Student Activity Chair ISHRAE Nagpur Chapter Prof. H.K.Dubey Faculty Advissor Dept of ME



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING NAGPUR





OF EXCELLENCE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PROUDLY PRESENTED TO



CHAITNAYA VIJAYKANT ZADE

FOR PERFORMING EXCEPTIONALLY IN THE

CAMPUS AMBASSADOR PROGRAM

HELD UNDER ADHYAAYA 2021, A NATIONAL LEVEL TECHNICAL SYMPOSIUM OF GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NAGPUR

Dr. N. D. Ghawghawe Principal, GCOEN

Dr. P. R. Deshmukh Faculty Co-ordinator